City of
F g

Futures Committee Agenda
Monday, June 11, 2018, 4:00-6:00pm
CIC Room, City Hall

This meeting has been cancelled.

Upcoming Agenda Items

July: Forces & Trends: Shaping the Future of Fort Collins
August: Future Talent Requirements

September: One Health Institute

October: City as a Platform Update

Unscheduled Items
University of the Future Design Thinking
Voice of the Future: Youth Panel Natural Gas Enterprise

Cultural Heritage
Futurists (Disruptive Technology)
Unlikely Partnerships
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Think Tank Items 2018

1-2018

2-2018

Bitcoin and the Future of
Currencies

Future of Citizen Advisory
Engagement

Think Tank Items 2017

1-2017

2-2017

3-2017

4-2017

5-2017

6-2017

7-2017

8-2017

Talent 2.0

Innovation

Zero Waste

Changing Demographics
Open Data

Co-creation

Artificial Intelligence

Electric and Autonomous
Vehicles




